Grill

Pan con Bistec $6.99
Grilled steak, cooked onions and potato sticks on
Cuban bread with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Pan con Pollo $6.99
Grilled chicken, cooked onions and potato sticks
on Cuban bread with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Cuban Bowl $6.99
Chopped grilled steak or chicken with rice, beans
and plantains

Palomilla $8.25
Palomilla steak with rice, beans and plantains

Pollo a la Plancha $8.25
Grilled chicken with rice, beans and plantains

Pita Special $8.25
Grilled chicken, turkey and cheese on a Greek
pita with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Add cheese for $0.75

Salads

Garden Salad
Lettuce, tomatoes,
shredded cheese

Grilled Chicken Salad

Grilled Steak Salad

Make any salad a wrap for $1.00
Dressings: Balsamic, Light Italian and Ranch

$4.50

cucumbers, carrots  and

$7.25
$7.25

All items/prices subject to change without notice. Rev. 10/2015
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Sandwiches & Wraps
Cuban Wrap $8.25

Grilled steak or chicken on a white flour tortilla
with rice, beans and plantains

Create Your Own Wrap $8.25
Grilled steak or chicken and your choice of
accompaniments

Cuban Sandwich $5.69

Pork, ham, cheese, pickles and mustard on
Cuban bread

Media Noche $5.69
Pork, ham, cheese, pickles and mustard on sweet
bread

Croqueta Preparada $6.25
Croquettes, pork, ham, cheese, pickles and
mustard on Cuban bread

Turkey Melt $5.99
Honey turkey, white American cheese, mayo,
lettuce and tomatoes

$5.25
$3.25

Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or eggs, may increase your

risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwich
2 eggs, ham and cheese on Cuban toast

Cuban Toast
Pastel
Croqueta
Empanada

Drinks

Cuban Coffee
Colada
Cortadito

Cafe con Leche
Hot Chocolate
Milk

Orange Juice
Lemonade
Bottled Water

Canned Sodas
- Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Jupifia

Extras

Chips
French Fries

305-259-FO0OD/3663

$3.99

$1.25
$0.85
$0.80
$1.50

$0.75
$1.50
$1.75
$2.50
$2.25
$1.50
$2.35
$2.35
$1.50
$1.25

$1.35
$1.99

WE OFFER MALL DELIVERY

M—F 11am—3pm & 5pm—Close
$5 minimum for mall delivery




