Grill

Pan con Bistec \$6.99
Grilled steak, cooked onions and potato sticks on Cuban bread with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Pan con Pollo \$6.99 Grilled chicken, cooked onions and potato sticks on Cuban bread with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Cuban Bowl \$6.99 Chopped grilled steak or chicken with rice, beans and plantains

Palomilla \$8.25 Palomilla steak with rice, beans and plantains

Pollo a la Plancha \$8.25 Grilled chicken with rice, beans and plantains

Pita Special \$8.25 Grilled chicken, turkey and cheese on a Greek pita with mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Add cheese for \$0.75

Salads

Garden Salad \$4.50
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and shredded cheese
Grilled Chicken Salad \$7.25
Grilled Steak Salad \$7.25

Make any salad a wrap for \$1.00 Dressings: Balsamic, Light Italian and Ranch



Sandwiches & Wraps

Cuban Wrap \$8.25 Grilled steak or chicken on a white flour tortilla with rice, beans and plantains

Create Your Own Wrap \$8.25 Grilled steak or chicken and your choice of accompaniments

Cuban Sandwich \$5.69 Pork, ham, cheese, pickles and mustard on Cuban bread

Media Noche \$5.69 Pork, ham, cheese, pickles and mustard on sweet bread

Croqueta Preparada \$6.25 Croquettes, pork, ham, cheese, pickles and mustard on Cuban bread

Turkey Melt \$5.99 Honey turkey, white American cheese, mayo, lettuce and tomatoes

Ham and Cheese Sandwich \$5.25

Grilled Cheese Sandwich \$3.25

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.99
2 eggs, ham and cheese on Cuban toast	
Cuban Toast	\$1.25
Pastel	\$0.85
Croqueta	\$0.80
Empanada	\$1.50

Drinks

Cuban Coffee	\$0.75
Colada	\$1.50
Cortadito	\$1.75
Cafe con Leche	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.25
Milk	\$1.50
Orange Juice	\$2.35
Lemonade	\$2.35
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Canned Sodas	\$1.25
 Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Jupiña 	

Extras

Chips	\$1.35
French Fries	\$1.99

305-259-FOOD/3663

WE OFFER MALL DELIVERY

M-F 11am-3pm & 5pm-Close \$5 minimum for mall delivery

All items/prices subject to change without notice. Rev. 10/2015